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Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Wednesday Aug. 21 @ Twin Falls High School
(Twin Falls Jamboree)

Twin Falls High School  TBA

Friday Aug. 23 @ OPEN (Peg Peterson
Tournament)

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Aug. 24 @ OPEN (Peg Petereson
Tournament)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Aug. 27 OPEN (Tri w/ Highland and
Wood River)

KHS Gym  TBA

Wednesday Aug. 28 @ Snake River High School KHS Gym  6:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 03 Minico High School KHS Gym  6:30PM
Thursday Sep. 05 @ Century High School Century High School  6:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 10 Gooding High School KHS Gym  6:30PM
Thursday Sep. 12 Snake River High School KHS Gym  6:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 17 @ Buhl High School Buhl High School  6:30PM
Thursday Sep. 19 Filer High School KHS Gym  6:30PM
Friday Sep. 20 @ OPEN (TF Tournament) OPEN  TBA
Saturday Sep. 21 @ OPEN (TF Tournament) OPEN  TBA
Wednesday Sep. 25 @ Gooding High School Gooding High School  6:30PM
Friday Sep. 27 Sugar Salem High School KHS Gym  6:30PM
Thursday Oct. 03 Century High School KHS Gym  6:30PM
Monday Oct. 07 Buhl High School (Senior

Night)
KHS Gym  6:30PM

Wednesday Oct. 16 @ Filer High School Filer High School  6:30PM
Saturday Oct. 19 @ OPEN (District Volleyball

Tournament (Hightest
Seed))

KHS Gym  TBA

Tuesday Oct. 22 @ OPEN (District Volleyball
Tournament (Hightest
Seed))

KHS Gym  TBA

Wednesday Oct. 23 @ OPEN (District Volleyball
Tournament (Hightest
Seed))

KHS Gym  TBA

Thursday Oct. 31 @ OPEN (State Volleyball
(Lake City High School))

OPEN  TBA

Friday Nov. 01 @ OPEN (State Volleyball
(Lake City High School))

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Nov. 02 @ OPEN (State Volleyball
(Lake City High School))

OPEN  TBA
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